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TschifflickerTschifflicker
DellDell

TschifflickTschifflick

FasanerieFasanerie

Schwierigkeit:
Höhenmeter:

LEICHT
86 m

Startpunkt: A; FasanerieLänge:
Dauer:

3,7 km
50 Min. 

3 Stanislausrunde

Leichte malerische Waldrunde.

200

250

300

350

400

0 m 1000 m 2000 m 3000 m

   
   

   
   

  H
öh

e 
üb

er
 N

N

Länge

 3

Länge: 3,7 km - Höhenmeter: 86 m
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